Essa® RSD-Series Rotary
Sample Dividers - Bucket Type
An invaluable tool in sample reduction. They divide laboratory samples
accurately into equal, representative samples according to industry
standard with ease and efficiency.
Product datasheet
 ■ Whole sample in use: the unit samples the
entire sample, which can reduce labour costs

with electric motor
and easy-to-operate
control box.
Hopper sizes ranging
from 5 L through to 60 L
to accommodate a wide
range of sub-sampling
requirements. A large
selection of sample bucket
sizes ensure customised
representative sampling.
Set on wheels with
lockable castors.
Model # Hopper capacity Dimensions (W x D x H) Electrical requirements
RSD005 5 L 700 mm x 390 mm x 790 mm 240 v 50 Hz Single phase
RSD010 10 L 700 mm x 590 mm x 1110 mm 240 v 50 Hz Single phase
RSD020 20 L 1250 mm x 730 mm x 1140 mm 240 v 50 Hz Single phase
RSD030 30 L 1250 mm x 730 mm x 1290 mm 240 v 50 Hz Single phase
RSD040 40 L 1250 mm x 730 mm x 1440 mm 240 v 50 Hz Single phase
RSD050 50 L 1250 mm x 730 mm x 1530 mm 240 v 50 Hz Single phase
RSD060 60 L 1250 mm x 730 mm x 1445 mm 240 v 50 Hz Single phase
Copyright © 2023 FLSmidth A/S. All Rights Reserved. FLSmidth and FLS
are (registered) trademarks of FLSmidth A/S. This brochure makes no offers,
representations or warranties of any kind (express or implied), and information
and data contained in this brochure are for general reference only and may